
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/9/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Willow          Y. Alice Wang            Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
14      Plop            Lisa Topol      31.49    Elim   40.00    Elim    Elim   
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder 38.16    Elim   56.82    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Fuji            Mich Powers     40.13   45.13   51.82    Elim    Elim   
16      Journey         Ann Petrochko   37.39    Elim   53.88    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Enzo            Jennifer Seidel 52.41    Elim   45.08    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Dancer          Martha Bell     38.11    Elim   41.27   41.27    Elim   
22      Zim             Melanie Behrens 50.72    Elim   43.40   43.40    Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   42.82    Elim   44.79   44.79    Elim   
22      Whisky          C. Farrance     42.81    Elim   45.42   45.42    Elim   
22      Nakoma          Becky Anderson  45.23   50.23   60.31    Elim    Elim   
22      Bode            Janie Harris    46.13    Elim   45.44    Elim    Elim   
22      Robin           Thomas Mulcahey 36.31    Elim   56.18    Elim    Elim   
22      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk 46.45    Elim   51.00    Elim    Elim   
22      Touché          Chris Ott       46.72    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Toni            Sue Bricker              Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    38.70    Elim   58.20    Elim    Elim   
24      Tennessen       L. Zilney                Elim   51.90    Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, June 9, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24005   Dezi         L. Husson       58.20                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24003   Tennessen    L. Zilney       51.90                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22010   Dancer       M. Bell         41.27                0    0    0    0    41.27 1 S
       22021   Zim          M. Behrens      43.40                0    0    0    0    43.40 2 S
       22007   Denali       J. Bonsignore   44.79                0    0    0    0    44.79 3 S
       22018   Whisky       C. Farrance     45.42                0    0    0    0    45.42 4 S
       22003   Toni         S. Bricker      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22016   Robin        T. Mulcahey     56.18                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22020   Bode         J. Harris       45.44                2    0    0    1    Elim   
       22024   Nakoma       B. Anderson     60.31                1    2    0    1    Elim   
       22012   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 51.00                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22022   Touché       C. Ott          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20002   Enzo         J. Seidel       45.08                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16008   Fuji         M. Powers       51.82                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16002   Journey      A. Petrochko    53.88                1    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Targhee      L. Schroeder    56.82                0    0    0    1    Elim   
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       14007   Plop         L. Topol        40.00                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   Willow       Y. Wang         Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 23.5%



Saturday, June 9, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Tennessen    L. Zilney       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24005   Dezi         L. Husson       38.70                0    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22024   Nakoma       B. Anderson     45.23                1    0    0    0    50.23 1 
       22020   Bode         J. Harris       46.13                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22007   Denali       J. Bonsignore   42.82                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22021   Zim          M. Behrens      50.72                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22012   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 46.45                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22022   Touché       C. Ott          46.72                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22010   Dancer       M. Bell         38.11                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22016   Robin        T. Mulcahey     36.31                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22018   Whisky       C. Farrance     42.81                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22003   Toni         S. Bricker      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20002   Enzo         J. Seidel       52.41                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16008   Fuji         M. Powers       40.13                1    0    0    0    45.13 1 
       16002   Journey      A. Petrochko    37.39                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14007   Plop         L. Topol        31.49                0    0    0    1    Elim   
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       14002   Targhee      L. Schroeder    38.16                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   Willow       Y. Wang         Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/9/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Marvel          Bobbie Bhambree 44.20   49.20            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Elf             Melanie Behrens 48.25   48.25   50.97    Elim    Elim   
16      Fly             Lorah Hopkins   50.32    Elim   65.10    Elim    Elim   
16      Schmutzy        Lisa Topol      33.59    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Shazam          MaryLou Hanlon  42.98    Elim   41.56   41.56    Elim   
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Saturday, June 9, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20002  Shazam       M. Hanlon       41.56                0    0    0    0    41.56 1 S

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16003  Fly          L. Hopkins      65.10                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16007  Elf          M. Behrens      50.97                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16006  Schmutzy     L. Topol        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08003  Marvel       B. Bhambree     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, June 9, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20002  Shazam       M. Hanlon       42.98                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16007  Elf          M. Behrens      48.25                0    0    0    0    48.25 1 
       P16006  Schmutzy     L. Topol        33.59                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16003  Fly          L. Hopkins      50.32                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08003  Marvel       B. Bhambree     44.20                1    0    0    0    49.20 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%


